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2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

Regional Type:  State

Period: 6/1/2013 - 6/30/2013

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Total Number of Service Requests: 47,499

Total Number of Transactions: 36,498

Psychiatric Support Services 323

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

336

Legal Assistance 348

Leisure Activities 299

Community Services 393

Food 2,240

Information Services 2,779

Substance Abuse Services 1,402

Legal Services 1,739

Utilities/Heat 3,066

Financial Assistance 4,428

Public Assistance Programs 8,602

Outpatient Mental Health Care 3,472

Housing/Shelter 4,271

Transportation 640

Benefits Screening 655

Law Enforcement Agencies 395

Consumer Regulation 422

Employment and Training Programs 663

Individual and Family Support Services 875

Health Supportive Services 1,320

Tax Organizations and Services 686

Personal/Household Goods 778

Aggregate

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Consumer Assistance and Protection 285

Consumer Complaints 275

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Community Services 392

Law Enforcement Agencies 384

Consumer Regulation 422

Benefits Screening 655

Transportation 640

Legal Assistance 348

Consumer Assistance and Protection 285

Consumer Complaints 275

Leisure Activities 299

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

336

Psychiatric Support Services 323

Employment and Training Programs 662

Utilities/Heat 3,066

Outpatient Mental Health Care 3,040

Information Services 2,455

Public Assistance Programs 8,600

Financial Assistance 4,427

Housing/Shelter 4,257

Food 2,240

Individual and Family Support Services 874

Personal/Household Goods 778

Tax Organizations and Services 686

Legal Services 1,736

Substance Abuse Services 1,398

Health Supportive Services 1,320

Connecticut

Region Level 2 Service Count



Page 4 of 4

7/9/2013 12:54:04 PM

2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

Regional Type:  State

Period: 6/1/2013 - 6/30/2013

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Social Insurance Programs 1

Public Assistance Programs 2

Legal Services 3

Individual and Family Support Services 1

Community Services 1

Financial Assistance 1

Employment and Training Programs 1

Disaster Services 1

Information Services 324

Outpatient Mental Health Care 432

Substance Abuse Services 4

Law Enforcement Agencies 11

Housing/Shelter 14

Public Safety 15

Out of State

Region Level 2 Service Count


